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			Specialty Paint Brushes

 Radiator - Professional

 Radiator Disposable (#R1010) - Economy

		

[bookmark: anchor941]

	 Brand

	

	Radiator

Radiator (#R1010)


[bookmark: anchor946]

	 Fill Material

	

	Black Bristle/Polyester Blend


[bookmark: anchor961]

	 Handle Material

	

	Wood


[bookmark: anchor966]

	 Handle Style

	

	Sanded


[bookmark: anchor1173]

	 Handle Type

	

	Radiator


[bookmark: anchor971]

	 Fill Material Type

	

	Black bristle/polyester


[bookmark: anchor976]

	 Use

	

	Hard to Reach Areas


[bookmark: anchor981]

	 Trim Type

	

	Square


[bookmark: anchor986]

	 Trim Length

	

	1 1/2"

1 3/4"

2"

2-1/4"

2-1/2"

3"


[bookmark: anchor991]

	 Size

	

	1"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"


[bookmark: anchor996]

	 Thickness

	

	3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

11/16"

7/8"


[bookmark: anchor1001]

	 Brush Type

	

	Reusable


[bookmark: anchor1006]

	 Handle Shape

	

	Bent


[bookmark: anchor1011]

	 Brush Grade / Quality

	

	Economy

Professional


[bookmark: anchor1016]

	 Bristle Type

	

	Synthetic



		   Cost

		
			VIEW ALL
			

			Under $5
			

			$5 - $9.99
			

			$10 - $14.99
			

			$15 - $19.99
			

			$20 - $24.99
			

			$25 & Above
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Radiator brushes are typically used access hard to reach areas. The name comes from the original use, to clean radiators. Radiator brushes have either a bent handle or a bent ferrule.
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Radiator - Professional


(6)
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Radiator Disposable (#R1010) - Economy


(6)





There are two categories of Specialty Paint Brushes: Radiator-Professional and Radiator Disposable (#R1010)-Economy


The brushes in these two categories are available with either pure black bristle and polyester fill material, set in a wood handle. These brushes are available with a sanded, radiator handle. These brushes can be either disposable or reusable. Other selectable parameters include: trim length; trim type; size; thickness; handle shape; brush grade/quality; bristle type; brush shape; and use.


Synthetic bristle brushes are used for all water-based interior finishes. Radiator brushes are used to reach into small spaces and difficult-to-reach areas. They are used to clean debris from radiators and baseboards.


Contact Redtree Industries at 323-450-2758 or [email protected] for all of you painting needs. If you need an industrial brush, contact our sister company, Gordon Brush® at 323-450-2758 or [email protected]
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QUESTIONS? NEED HELP?
Call 323-450-2758
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